1 SIGMA Corporation  www.sigmaco.com
700 Goldman Drive
Cream Ridge, NJ 08514
800 999 2550 p
609 758 1163 f
SIGMA Corporation www.sigmaco.com
8 Mil Linear Low Density Polyethyelene

Fax (909) 391-2033
Innisfil, Ontario, Canada
Phone (877) 436-3800
Fax (705) 436-6338
Victoriaville, Quebec, Canada
Phone (888) 744-6262
Fax (819) 758-1153
Contact SIGMA For More Information or to Place an Order
Polycase LLDPE encasement film is continuously monitored for thickness and tube size. Each roll contains control identification
traceable to actual mill test reports, virgin resin tests, and applicable ASTM test data.
High speed printing plates provide printing as required by Sect. 4.3.1 of ANSI/AWWA C105.
Item No. DI PIPE SIZE LAYFLAT TUBE SIZE
47-PPR16 4” - 6” 16” X 500 FT.
47-PPR20 8” 20” X 500 FT.
47-PPR24 10” 24” X 500 FT.
47-PPR27 12” 27” X 500 FT.
47-PPR30 14” 30” X 500 FT.
47-PPR34 16” 34” X 500 FT.
47-PPR37 18” 37” X 500 FT.
47-PPR41 20” 41” X 500 FT.
47-PPR54 24” 54” X 500 FT.
47-PPR67 30” 67” X 440 FT.
47-PPR81 36” & 42” 81” X 360 FT.
47-PPR95 48” 95” X 220 FT.
47-PPR108 54” & 60” 108” X 220 FT.
47-PPR121 64” 121” X 110 FT.
Specialty Polyethylene Products
Specifiaction/ Ordering Guidelines
THICKNESS 10-12-15-20-24-30 Mils.
TUBE SIZE Based on Manageable Weight